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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

SHOPLIFTING 22-03268 1714 9/25/2022 1420
-143
6

2000 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS ENGINE SUSPECT MH/20'S WRG A BLK "PUMA" SHIRT W/
BLUE JEANS. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A
RED FORD MUSTANG.

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-03276 1712 9/25/2022-
9/26/2022

1800
-060

1800 BLK 255TH ST N/A WHITE 2001 GMC SIERAA
2500

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)/
BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-03278 1710 9/25/2022-
9/26/2022

2330
-033
0

1900 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

N/A SUNGLASSES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-03281 1712 9/26/2022 1530 2000 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
BROKEN

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-03289 1713 9/26/2022-
9/27/2022

2030
-044

25000 BLK VIANNA
AVE

N/A DRONE SET, BATTERIES,
LAPTOP, SSD, DRIVE,

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-03315 1713 9/27/2022 2300 26000 BLK ALTA
VISTA AVE

N/A US CURRENCY, JEWELRY,
MISC TOOLS, HELMET,
ALARM

SUSPECT KNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-03347 1712 9/30/2022-
10/1/2022

1700
-070
0

25000 BLK EBONY
LN

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-03349 1711 9/27/2022-
9/29/2022

1230
-163
0

2400 BLK 248TH ST PRY MARKS ON
FRONT DOOR
FRAME

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 22-03416 1710 9/30/2022-
10/6/2022

2100
-100

1900 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

N/A TOOLS SUSPECT KNOWN.

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (09/25/2022 - 10/01/2022)

TOTAL ARRESTS: DISORDERLY CONDUCT - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 2, DRUGS - 2, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 4
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RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-03274 1746 9/25/2022-
9/26/2022

1800
-023
0

28000 BLK S
WESTERN AVE

BACK DOOR HANDLE
INOPERABLE

US CURRENCY, CASH
REGISTER, SAFE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)/
BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-03277 1734 9/25/2022-
9/26/2022

1700
-070
0

5900 AMAGA
SPRINGS RD

N/A SUNGLASSES, US
CURRENCY, BLK 2012 JEEP
GRAND CHEROKEE SRT8

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-03280 1734 9/25/2022-
9/26/2022

0000
-235

29000 BLK
FIRTHRIDGE RD

N/A SUNGLASSES, EYEGLASSES,
MISC ITEMS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-03319 1737 9/23/2022-
9/26/2022

1630
-220

30000 BLK RUE
LANGLOIS

WINDOW SLID OPEN SAFE, JEWELRY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-03322 1730 9/29/2022 0035 26000 BLK FOND
DU LAC RD

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT MALE. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A
WHITE 4 DR SEDAN.

ASSAULT 22-03329 1746 9/29/2022 1730 28000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

N/A NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-03332 1746 9/29/2022 2240 29000 BLK S.
HIGHMORE AVE

UNLOCKED VEHICLE CARD, KEYS SUSPECT MH/508/250 WRG A ORANGE HAT, BRN
SWEATER, AND BLUE JEANS.

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-03333 1746 9/29/2022 1400
-235
6

1900 BLK
HOMEWORTH AVE

UNLOCKED VEHICLE VEHICLE REGISTRATION,
VEHICLE INSURANCE, MISC
PAPERS, RULER

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 22-03353 1736 9/26/2022-
9/27/2022

1710
-090
0

1800 BLK AVENIDA
FELICIANO

VEHICLE PARTS TIRES, RIMS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 22-03361 1734 9/28/2022 1500
-153
0

31000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

N/A WALLET, CDL, MISC CREDIT
AND DEBIT CARDS, US
CURRENCY, INSURANCE
CARD, SOCIAL SECURITY
CARD

SUSPECT MALE.

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-03366 1740 9/29/2022-
10/1/2022

1745
-105

TERRANEA WAY N/A CUFFLINKS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, DRUGS - 2, RESISTING AN EXECUTIVE OFFICER - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 2
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CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(BARN)

22-03385 1760 9/29/2022-
9/30/2022

1430
-113

PORTUGUESE BEND
RD

UNLOCKED DOOR TOOLS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-03275 1721 9/25/2022 2130 27000 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR EAST

N/A TOOLS SUSPECT MW/509/BRN HAIR/THIN BUILD WRG A
BLUE TANK TOP AND BLK SHORTS.

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-03350 1724 10/1/2022 1252 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS CLOTHING S1 FB/LONG BLK HAIR/BLK EYES WRG A BEIGE
ATHLETIC TOP AND BLK PANTS. S2 FB. S3 UNK
DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GRY
2018 NISSAN ALTIMA.

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-03401 1723 9/28/2022 1845 700 BLK SILVER
SPUR RD

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-03337 1750 9/27/2022-
9/30/2022

2030
-082

1300 BLK 7TH ST N/A BLUE 1991 HONDA ACCORD
EX

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 1, CARRYING A CONCEALED DIRK OR DAGGER - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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